
1st 4.5 4.0 4.5 0.0 4.5 4.5 22.0 0 

2nd 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.5 0 

1st 3.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.5 15.5 0 

2nd 0.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 20.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 17.5 0 

2nd 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 10.0 0 

1st 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 19.0 0 

2nd 0.0 4.5 3.0 0.0 7.5 0 

1st 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 14.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 12.5 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 4.5 4.5 13.0 0 

2nd 0.0 4.5 0.0 3.5 4.5 0.0 12.5 0 

1st 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 16.5 0 

2nd 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 0 

1st 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 17.5 0 

2nd 3.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.5 0 

1st 2.0 0.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 12.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 5.5 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 6.5 0 

2nd 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 4.5 0.0 4.0 0.0 8.5 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 2.5 5.5 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 
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Canine's

Name Penalty4

Player's

Name

27.5 

36.0 

44.5 

25.5 

8.5 

17.5 

5.5 

6

6

11

4 26.5 

Toss & Fetch Game

26.5 

3

2

1

4

7

順位

Monami Konishi

JoeeKoji Yoshioka

JumpLucka Plevova

25.0 LynHisashi Sugai8

8

MarcusMio Yoshioka

NikiYoshihiro Shimizu

GatsShunsuke Hirai

Total

PointPoint

25.5 

Yasushi Hirai

GlenKosuke Hirai

Pepper

Laika

PulsarJunko Yaguchi9

16.5 PamMichiko Matsuura10

RuiHarumi Fujimura12

0.0 DanHarumi Fujimura13
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